Frostburg
ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM*
DOUBLE
PLAN 1 (OLDER DORMS)
PLAN 2 (NEWER DORMS)
SINGLE
PLAN 1 (OLDER DORMS)
PLAN 2 (NEWER DORMS)
BOARD
SUPER 15 MEAL PLAN WITH $300 BONUS DOLLARS
GOLD PLAN WITH $200 BONUS BUCKS
SILVER PLAN WITH $100 BONUS BUCKS
14 MEALS PER WEEK, $100 BONUS BUCKS
12 MEALS PER WEEK, $250 BONUS BUCKS
10 MEALS PER WEEK, $75 BONUS BUCKS

OTHER AUXILIARY FEES
PARKING FEE
STUDENTS - COMMUTER

*The increase in room rates will generate revenue to provide for residence hall renovations.

UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND
ADJUSTMENTS TO SELF-SUPPORT CHARGES AND FEES FOR FY 2017

FY 2016 FY 2017
4,110 4,316
4,208 4,420
5,434 5,708
5,896 6,192
4,766 4,892
4,464 4,582
4,152 4,262
3,984 4,088
4,138 4,246
3,478 3,570

40 40

Change

206
212

274
296

126
118
110
104
108

92

%

5.0%
5.0%

5.0%
5.0%

2.6%
2.6%
2.6%
2.6%
2.6%
2.6%

0.0%



