UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF MARYLAND ADJUSTMENTS TO SELF-SUPPORT CHARGES AND FEES FOR FY 2017

				<u>Change</u>	
	FY 2016	FY 2017	<u>\$</u>	<u>%</u>	
Frostburg					
ROOM AND BOARD					
ROOM*					
DOUBLE					
PLAN 1 (OLDER DORMS)	4,110	4,316	206	5.0%	
PLAN 2 (NEWER DORMS)	4,208	4,420	212	5.0%	
SINGLE					
PLAN 1 (OLDER DORMS)	5,434	5,708	274	5.0%	
PLAN 2 (NEWER DORMS)	5,896	6,192	296	5.0%	
BOARD					
SUPER 15 MEAL PLAN WITH \$300 BONUS DOLLARS	4,766	4,892	126	2.6%	
GOLD PLAN WITH \$200 BONUS BUCKS	4,464	4,582	118	2.6%	
SILVER PLAN WITH \$100 BONUS BUCKS	4,152	4,262	110	2.6%	
14 MEALS PER WEEK, \$100 BONUS BUCKS	3,984	4,088	104	2.6%	
12 MEALS PER WEEK, \$250 BONUS BUCKS	4,138	4,246	108	2.6%	
10 MEALS PER WEEK, \$75 BONUS BUCKS	3,478	3,570	92	2.6%	
OTHER AUXILIARY FEES					
PARKING FEE					
STUDENTS - COMMUTER	40	40	0	0.0%	

^{*}The increase in room rates will generate revenue to provide for residence hall renovations.